
BTEC/Functional Skills Timetable - January/February 2023

Date Start Length Code Component Title

Mon 09 Jan 09:30 00:30 8361/1 Functional Skills Mathematics Level 1 Paper 1

Mon 09 Jan 14:00 01:30 8361/2 Functional Skills Mathematics Level 1 Paper 2

Tue 10 Jan 09:00 01:00 8725R Functional Skills English Level 2 Reading

Tue 10 Jan 14:00 01:00 8725W Functional Skills English Level 2 Writing

Wed 11 Jan 09:00 02:30 31525H BTEC Sport: Fitness Training and Programming

Wed 11 Jan 13:00 02:00 31489H BTEC Business: Developing A Marketing Campaign PART A

Thu 12 Jan 09:00 03:00 31489H BTEC Business: Developing A Marketing Campaign PART B

Thu 12 Jan 13:00 03:00 31674H BTEC Media: Responding to A Commission PART A

Fri 13 Jan 09:00 03:00 31674H BTEC Media: Responding to A Commission PART B

Fri 13 Jan 09:00 01:30 31524H BTEC Sport: Anatomy and Physiology

Fri 13 Jan 13:00 01:30 31490H BTEC H&S Care: Human Lifespan Development

Mon 16 Jan 09:00 01:30 31491H BTEC H&S Care: Working in Health and Social Care

Mon 16 Jan 12:30 03:00 31761H BTEC IT: Creating Systems to Manage Information PART A

Tue 17 Jan 09:00 02:00 31761H BTEC IT: Creating Systems to Manage Information PART B

Thu 19 Jan 09:00 02:00 31668H BTEC Media: Media Representations (Session 1)

Thu 19 Jan 13:00 02:00 31668H BTEC Media: Media Representations (Session 2)

Mon 23 Jan 09:00 02:00 31760H BTEC IT: Information Technology Systems

Mon 30 Jan 13:00 02:00 21117K BTEC Tech H&S Care: Health and Wellbeing

Wed 01 Feb 09:00 01:30 21193L BTEC Tech DIT - Effective Digital Working Practice


